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*THE DARYL KING TEAM CONSISTS OF 43 REGISTERED SALES REPRESENTATIVES. **FOR ROYAL LEPAGE YOUR COMMUNITY REALTY, BASED ON REAL ESTATE SALES IN 2014. ***FOR ROYAL LEPAGE, BASED ON REAL ESTATE SALES OF INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED FRANCHISES IN 2014. NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES CURRENTLY UNDER A CONTRACT WITH ANOTHER BROKERAGE.

Spectacular Home W/ Over 8300 Sq Ft Of
Living Space. Situated On 7.51 Acres In High
Demand King City. Features A Completely
Open Concept Design. Plenty Of Lrg
Windows Allowing For A Ton Of Natural Light
To Cascade Thru. 2 Kitchens, 8 Principal
Size Bdrms, 8 Bathrooms, 6 Garages. Ideal
For A Lrg Or Extended Family.

Exquisite New Custom Rebuilt Home
Ideal For Those Seeking Pure Luxury,
Class, Functionality & The Finer Things
In Life. An Abundance Of Natural Light.
Magnificent Views Of The Lush Pool
Grounds & Million Dollar Estate Homes
Surrounding This Irreplaceable 3/4 Of
An Acre Property, All From Your Dream
Kitchen, 22’ High Great Room Or 2nd Flr.
Skywalk. Approx 7,000 Sq.Ft.

$3,799,900

ATTENTION
INVESTORS &
BUILDERS!!

Seclusion at it’s finest. Steps from
Yonge St. 3.21 Acres overlooking
Mackenzie Marsh. Excellent lots
of executive home. Amenities,
shopping, schools, great location!

$2,635,000

World Class Custom Architectural
Masterpiece Poised On 2.03 Acres In
Prestigious Carrying Place Estates. Enjoy
Nature At Its Finest! This 5 Bdrm-4.5 Bath
Executive Home Is Surrounded By Superb
Forest & Ravine Views. 12 Ft Ceilings On
Main Flr. Gourmet Kit W/Lrg Bkfst Bar,
Pantry, O/Sized Windows T/O Entire Home
Allowing For A Ton Of Natural Light. Fin
W/Up Bsmt W/Above Grade Windows, 6th
Bdrm, Rec Rm, Gym & Sauna.

$1,798,000

**Cherished**First Time Offered!
Meticulously Cared For By Original Owner.
Family Home Of Renowned Canadian
Children’s Author/Artist. Mature Treed 50Ft
Lot, Great Curb Appeal & InterlockWalkway.
Gleaming Hardwood Floors, Recently
Renovated Kitchen W/ Quartz Counters,
Under-Mount Sink, Kitchen Overlooks
Tranquil Treed Backyard Paradise W/ Large
Interlocking Terrace, Koi Pond. Tastefully
Designed & Renovated Bathrooms.

$1,199,000

59 May Ave., Richmond Hill
CUSTOM 6,000sqft MASTERPIECE! Extravagance
is in the detail of this luxurious home in the heart of
Richmond Hill’s sought after area. 5 well-appointed
bedrooms. Spacious & open gourmet kitchen with large
island & high end appliances. Stunning finishes and
quality craftsmanship. Extensive trim work. Elevator.
Covered Lanai with outdoor BBQ off the Family Room.
Multiple walkouts. Balconies.Walk-up basement. DONT
MISS OUT.

$3,878,000

3 EVERSON DRIVE #522,
NORTH YORk

Fantastic Condo In A Great Location!
Minutes To Ttc, Yonge Street, & Hwy
401. Perfect For A Young Professional
Or As A Starter Home. Smart Functional
Layout With No Space Wasted. Bright
Open Concept! Bedroom Located In The
Privacy Of The Second Floor. Just Move
In And Enjoy The Lifestyle!

$318,000

ATTENTION BUILDERS AND INVESTORS!
76.20 x 210 ft lot in sought after Oak Ridges
Moraine. Zoned R3. Steps to Lake Wilcox,
Transit, Rec Centre and great schools. Enjoy the
new Waterfront promenade and Splash Pad.

$950,000

Custom built A++ Home backing onto
Ravine!! Big windows throughout.
Brazilian hardwood floors. Gourmet
kitchen w/marble countertops. Finished
walk-up basement with heated floors.
Great area! Close to all amenities.

$3,100,000

Absolutely**Stunning**One Of A Kind Home In
Desired Raymerville. Completely Renovated
New W/ $$$ Spent In Modern Upgrades. Rarely
Found Done To Perfection. Brand New Modern
Kitchen, 5 Brand New Washrooms, Newer
Windows, New Skylight, Smooth Ceilings,
Crown Mouldings and much more.

$899,000

Lots Of Upgrades And Currently Holds An Active
Class B(20,000 Metric Tonne A Year) Granite
License From The Ministry Of Natural Resources
(Estimated At 1Million Tonnes). Upgraded
Machinery With An Estimated Value Of $521,000.
Appraised At $3,500,000 In August 2014. 2 Acres
Zoned Residential.
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